NAME
Belko Landscaping, Salem, NH

Northeastern Tree, Cranston, Rl

Rae Contracting

Sum Co.

BASE BID
$86,673.00

$117,400.00

$91,500.00

$116,700.00

Add Alternate 1
$12,500.00

$24,000.00

$13,500.00

$19,000.00

Add Alternate 2
$23,000.00

$32,000.00

$22,100

$30,830.00

Add Alternate 3
$4,920.00

$8,000.00

$4,600.00

$8,800.00

Add Alternate 4 Total Bid with Alternates

$2,800.00

$6,000.00

$8,000.00

$3,400.00

$129,893.00

$187,400.00

$139,700.00

$178,730.00

Bid Documents Received
X



