

NAME	BASE BID	Add Alternate 1	Add Alternate 2	Add Alternate 3	Add Alternate 4	Total Bid with Alternates	Bid Documents Received
Belko Landscaping, Salem, NH	\$86,673.00	\$12,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$4,920.00	\$2,800.00	\$129,893.00	x
Northeastern Tree, Cranston, RI	\$117,400.00	\$24,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$187,400.00	x
Rae Contracting	\$91,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$22,100	\$4,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$139,700.00	x
Sum Co.	\$116,700.00	\$19,000.00	\$30,830.00	\$8,800.00	\$3,400.00	\$178,730.00	x